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The harmony of white

Inspired by the purity and simplicity of white comes 

the Hikari collection, a perfect proposal for recreating 

spaces in a relaxed Zen style that seek to achieve the 

harmony and calm necessary to disconnect from the 

outside world. Hikari is synonymous with light, clarity, 

calm; an invitation to rest and re� ect.

De la pureza y la simplicidad del blanco nace la 

colección Hikari, una propuesta perfecta para recrear 

espacios de un estilo  zen, relajado, que buscan 

alcanzar la armonía y el sosiego necesarios para 

desconectar del mundo exterior. Hikari es sinónimo 

de luz, de claridad, de calma; una invitación al 

descanso y a la re� exión.

De la pureté et de la simplicité du blanc naît la 

collection Hikari, une proposition parfaite pour 

recréer des espaces dans un style zen et détendu, en 

quête d’harmonie et de calme nécessaires pour se 

déconnecter du monde extérieur. Hikari est synonyme 

de lumière, de clarté, de calme ; une invitation au 

repos et à la ré� exion.

Aus der Reinheit und Schlichtheit von Weiß entsteht 

die Hikari-Kollektion, ein perfekter Vorschlag für die 

Neugestaltung von Räumen im entspannten Zen-Stil, 

die die nötige Harmonie und Ruhe erreichen wollen, 

um die Außenwelt auszublenden. Hikari ist ein 

Synonym für Licht, Klarheit, Ruhe; eine Einladung zu 

Ruhe und Besinnung.

An invitation 
to rest and reflect

HIKARI
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CONCEPT DECOR

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a 

visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more 

personal touch.

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 

una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque 

más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 

conservent une identité visuelle 

forte et authentique et donnent 

une touche plus personnelle à notre 

espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine 

starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum 

eine persönlichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

WALL TILES: HIKARI WHITE 60X120 _ HIKARI CONCEPT WHITE 60X120 _ LIFE NATURAL 20X120
FLOOR TILES: LIFE NATURAL 20X120

PORCELAIN TILE 
HIKARI

6 7



WALL TILES: HIKARI BLANCO 60X120 _ HIKARI ART BLANCO 60X120
FLOOR TILES:  WEWOOD ROBLE 20X120

Diferentes texturas con las que crear combinaciones decorativas que 

resaltan la personalidad, singularidad y elegancia de cada espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le caractère unique ainsi que 

l’élégance de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

Different textures that create decorative combinations, highlighting 

the personality, uniqueness and elegance of each space.

PORCELAIN TILE 

ART DECORHIKARI

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR
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PORCELAIN TILE 

FLOOR TILES:  HIKARI WHITE 60X120

HIKARI
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WHITE CONCEPT WHITE ART WHITE

60x120 BASE:  1 PATTERNS

60x120 CONCEPT:  1 PATTERNS

60x120 ART:  4 PATTERNS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

SIZES

PORCELAIN TILE

60x120
24”x47”

HIKARI
NATURAL

R9 / A

NATURAL
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Mate
Matt

Brillo
Gloss

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

PORCELAIN TILE

COLOURS

WHITE

60x120 BASE:  1 PATTERNS

60x120 CONCEPT : 1 PATTERNS

60x120 ART:  4 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

NATURAL
NATURAL

PACKING LIST

BASE CONCEPT ART

60X120 60X120 60X120

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1009

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

60x120
24”x47”

WHITE
P0002443

P126D

CONCEPT WHITE
P0002441

P126G

ART WHITE
P0002442

P126H

FLOOR TILES / WALL TILES

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

60x120

HIKARI WHITE

HIKARI CONCEPT WHITE HIKARI ART WHITE
 

 

HIKARI

ACCESSORIES

8x60
3”x24”

RODAPIE

30X120
12”x47”

PELDAÑO

30X120
12”x47”

PELDAÑO DOBLE

PACKING LIST

RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE

8X60 30X120 30X120

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
0,48

13,65

3
1,08

26,73

2
0,72

19,72

PALLET
box
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE

8x60
3”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

WHITE
P0002670

S280
P0002671

S600
P0002672

S720

14 15



Sensory surfaces

A reinterpretation of the stoniest slates. A balanced 
and flexible collection. With a light structure and an 
important addition of texture. A fi rm commitment to 
sensory surfaces that stimulate touch. Terranova uses 
an elegant language made up of natural elements with 
broken and wrap-around contours.

Una reinterpretación de las pizarras más pétreas. Una 
colección equilibrada y flexible. Con una estructura 
liviana y una incorporación importante de la textura. 
Una fi rme apuesta por superfi cies sensoriales que 
estimulen el tacto. Utiliza un lenguaje elegante de 
elementos naturales con contornos quebrados y 
envolventes.

Une réinterprétation des ardoises les plus pierreuses. 
Une collection équilibrée et flexible. Elle présente 
une structure légère et une incorporation importante 
de la texture. Un pari déterminé pour des surfaces 
sensorielles qui stimulent le toucher. Elle emploie 
un langage élégant, avec des éléments naturels aux 
contours brisés et enveloppants.

Eine Neuinterpretation der steinigsten Schieferplatten. 
Eine ausgewogene und flexible Kollektion. Mit einer 
leichten Struktur und einer wichtigen Einbindung 
von Textur. Ein klares Bekenntnis zu sensorischen 
Oberflächen, die den Tastsinn anregen. Terranova 
ist in einer eleganten Ausdrucksweise entwickelt, die 
sich aus natürlichen Elementen mit gebrochenen und 
einhüllenden Konturen zusammensetzt.

A fi rm commitment 
to sensory surfaces 
that stimulate touch 
to sensory surfaces 
that stimulate touch 
to sensory surfaces 

TERRANOVA
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PORCELAIN TILE 
TERRANOVA FAÇADE

WALL TILES: TERRANOVA BLANCO 60X120 _ TERRANOVA BLACK 60X120 
FLOOR TILES:  TERRANOVA BLANCO ANTISLIP SHOELESS 75X75

Thanks to its technical characteristics, porcelain is ideal for use on

building façades as it combines design with durability and sustainability.

In addition, its excellent resistance to external agents and large format

mean that this material is being used more and more in this kind of

project.

SP
EC

IAL PLACEMENT

COLOCACIÓN ESPECIAL

FACADE
FACHADA

Gracias a sus características técnicas, el porcelánico es ideal para su uso

en fachadas, puesto que aúna durabilidad, diseño y sostenibilidad. Además,

su gran resistencia a los agentes externos y su gran tamaño hacen que este

material se utilice cada vez más en este tipo de proyectos.

Grâce à ses caractéristiques techniques, les carreaux en grès porcelainé

est idéal pour une utilisation sur les façades, car il combine durabilité,

design et soutenabilité.  De plus, sa grande résistance aux agents

extérieurs et ses grandes dimensions font que ce matériau soit de plus en

plus utilisé dans ce type de projet.

Porzellan ist aufgrund seiner technischen Eigenschaften ideal für den

Einsatz an Fassaden geeignet, da es Haltbarkeit, Design und Nachhaltigkeit

vereint. Darüber hinaus wird dieses Material aufgrund seiner hohen

Beständigkeit gegenüber externen Ein�üssen und seiner Größe immer 

häu�ger für diese Art von Projekten verwendet.
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CLASE 3  /  R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
PORCELAIN TILE

TERRANOVA

 
FLOOR TILES: TERRANOVA CREMA ANTISLIP SHOELESS 75X75

Le même design appliqué à 

l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur 

ni de format. La même collection 

avec des �nitions différentes pour 

donner une continuité à tous les 

espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, 

sin variaciones en el color ni en 

el formato. Una misma colección 

con distintos acabados para dar 

continuidad a todos los espacios. 

The same design but outdoors, 

without any difference in colour 

or format. The same collection 

with different �nishes that provide 

continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 

ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 

Format. Die gleiche Kollektion 

mit verschiedenen Fertigungen, 

um allen Räumen Kontinuität zu 

verleihen.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY
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BLANCO GRIS BLACK CREMA

NATURAL

Clase 1 / R9
60x120 : Clase 2 / R10 / A+B 

NATURAL

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

30x90
12”x35”

NEW

TERRANOVA 60x120 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 15 PATTERNS

37x75 BASE: 30 CARAS

60x60 BASE: 19 CARAS

30x90 BASE: 10 CARAS

30x90 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

30x90 ART: 10 CARAS

24x69 BASE: 15 CARAS

24x69 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS
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FLOOR TILES
60x120 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 15 PATTERNS

37x75 BASE: 30 CARAS

60x60 BASE: 19 CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

SHADE  VARIATION

WALL TILES
30x90 BASE: 10 CARAS

30x90 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

30x90 ART: 10 CARAS

TERRANOVA
PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

Una alta destoni� cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.

24 25



PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES

60X120
24”x47”

75X75
30”x30”

37X75
15”x30”

60X60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS NATURAL

BLANCO
P0001923

P126D
GTN0R000

P75D
GTN0R020

P75E
GTNAC000

P37D
GTNAC040

P37E
GTN42000

P64D

GRIS
P0001921

P126D
GTN0R002

P75D
GTN0R012

P75E
GTNAC002

P37D
GTNAC032

P37E
GTN42002

P64D

BLACK
P0001924

P126D
GTN0R010

P75D
GTNAC030

P37D
GTN4200K

P64D

CREMA
P0001922

P126D
GTN0R001

P75D
GTN0R011

P75E
GTNAC001

P37D
GTNAC031

P37E
GTN42001

P64D

PACKING LIST

60x120 75x75 37x75 60x60

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,13

24,62

4
1,13

24,24

3
1,08

22,53

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1009

45
50,85
1131

48
54,24
1186

40
43,20
924

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

60x120 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 15 PATTERNS

37x75 BASE: 30 CARAS

60x60 BASE: 19 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

Clase 1 / R9
60x120 : Clase 2 / R10 / A+B

NATURAL
NATURAL ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

PACKING LIST

MOSAICO MURO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE

30X30 26X58 8X60 8X75 30X120 30X60 37X75 30X120 30X60 37X75

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

11
1,00

22,00

5
0,75

15,10

10
0,98
9,76

10
1,28

12,80

3
1,08

26,73

6
1,08

22,32

4
1,11

27,88

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

2
0,36
7,44

2
0,56

12,50

PALLET
box
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

BLANCO GRIS CREMABLACK MOSAICO MURO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x30
12”x12”

26x58
10”x23”

8x60
3”x24”

8x75
3”x30”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

BLANCO GTN04000
Y300

GTN0K000
Y500

GTNRQ000
S280

GTN3E000
S290

GTNAC000
S600

GTN05010
S500

GTNAC010
S560

GTNAC000
S720

GTN05000
S650

GRIS GTN04002
Y300

GTN0K002
Y500

GTNRQ002
S280

GTN3E002
S290

GTNAC002
S600

GTN05012
S500

GTNAC012
S560

GTNAC002
S720

GTN05022
S650

GTNAC022
S690

BLACK GTN04010
Y300

GTN0K010
Y500

GTNRQ010
S280

GTN3E00J
S290

GTNAC000
S600

GTN05020
S500

GTNAC01J
S560

GTNAC000
S720

GTN05030
S650

GTNAC02J
S690

CREMA GTN04001
Y300

GTN0K001
Y500

GTNRQ001
S280

GTN3E001
S290

GTNAC002
S600

GTN05021
S500

GTNAC011
S560

GTNAC002
S720

GTN05031
S650

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

8x60 / 8x75
3”x24” / 3”x30”

RODAPIE PELDAÑO

30x120 / 30x60 / 37x75
12”x47” / 12”x24” / 15”x30”

PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x120 / 30x60 / 37x75
12”x47” / 12”x24” / 15”x30”

26x58 
10”x23” 

MURO

30x30 
12”x12” 

MOSAICO

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

NEW

BLANCO GRIS BLACK CREMA

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL
ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL
ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP SHOELESS

37x75
15”x30” NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

TERRANOVA
P V4
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WHITE BODY

PACKING LIST

30x90

BASE CONCEPT ART

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,08

17,88

4
1,08

17,88

4
1,08

17,88

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
55,08
935

51
55,08
935

51
55,08
935

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

MATT

SIZES

30x90
12”x35”

COLOURS

BLANCO GRIS CREMA

TERRANOVA
V3

30x90

BLANCO

CONCEPT BALNCO

ART BLANCO

GRIS

CONCEPT GRIS

ART GRIS

CREMA

CONCEPT CREMA

ART CREMA

WALL TILES

30X90
12”x35”

BASE CONCEPT ART

BLANCO
KTNPG000

R90D
KTNPG010

R90G
KTNPG020

R90H

GRIS
KTNPG002

R90D
KTNPG012

R90G
KTNPG022

R90H

CREMA
KTNPG011

R90D
KTNPG021

R90G
KTNPG031

R90H

30x90 BASE: 10 CARAS

30x90 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

30x90 ART: 10 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATION
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L I F E

The connection 
with nature, with 
life, through the 
essence of wood.
life, through the 
essence of wood.
life, through the WOODEN EFFECT

EFECTO MADERA

Pure life

Human contact with nature produces therapeutic 
results as they share their common destiny: life. The 
Life collection provides that connection with nature, 
with life, through the essence of one of its most noble 
materials: wood. A unique design with soft veins and a 
fi nish that stimulates the senses.

El contacto con la naturaleza produce en el ser humano 
un resultado terapéutico, compartiendo con ella un 
destino común: la vida. La colección Life nos aporta 
esa conexión con lo natural, con la vida, a través de 
la esencia de uno de sus materiales más nobles: 
la madera. Un diseño único con suaves vetas y un 
acabado que estimula los sentidos.

Le contact avec la nature produit chez l’être humain un 
résultat thérapeutique, partageant avec lui un destin 
commun : la vie. La collection Life nous apporte ce lien 
avec la nature, avec la vie, à travers l’essence d’un de 
ses matériaux les plus nobles : le bois. Un design unique 
avec des veinures délicates et une fi nition qui stimule 
les sens.

Der Kontakt mit der Natur erzeugt im Menschen 
ein therapeutisches Ergebnis, da er mit ihr ein 
gemeinsames Schicksal teilt: das Leben. Die Life-
Kollektion bringt uns diese Verbindung mit der Natur, 
mit dem Leben, durch die Essenz eines ihrer edelsten 
Materialien: Holz. Ein einzigartiges Design mit weichen 
Adern und einem Finish, das die Sinne anregt.
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CLASE 3  /  R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP SHOELESSL I F E
PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES:  LIFE HAVANA 20X120 _ LIFE HAVANA ANTISLIP 20X120

Le même design appliqué à l’extérieur, sans variations 

de couleur ni de format. La même collection avec des 

�nitions différentes pour donner une continuité à tous 

les espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin variaciones en el 

color ni en el formato. Una misma colección con distintos 

acabados para dar continuidad a todos los espacios. 

The same design but outdoors, without any difference 

in colour or format. The same collection with different 

�nishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, ohne Unterschiede 

in Farbe und Format. Die gleiche Kollektion mit 

verschiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räumen 

Kontinuität zu verleihen.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY
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BEIGE NATURAL HAVANA ARTIC GREY

NATURAL
20x120 BASE: 15 PATTERNS

Clase 1 / R9

NATURAL

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION
L I F E
PORCELAIN TILE

SIZES

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11  / A+B+C

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

20x120
8”x47”
NEW U P E C

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S
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FLOOR TILES
20x120_15 PATTERNS / 15 CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIFICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

SHADE  VARIATIONL I F E
PORCELAIN TILE

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

Una alta destoni� cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.
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PORCELAIN TILE

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

L I F E

COLOURS

BEIGE NATURAL ARTICHAVANA GREY

FLOOR TILES

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS

BEIGE
80158
P125D

NATURAL
80161
P125D

P0002916
P125E

HAVANA
80160
P125D

P0002917
P125E

ARTIC
80156
P125D

GREY
80159
P125D

PACKING LIST

20x120

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

5
1,20

29,50

PALLET
box
m2
kg

36
43,20
1085

20x120 BASE: 15 PATTERNS
NATURAL

Clase 1 / R9

NATURAL ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

RODAPIE

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL

BEIGE S280

NATURAL S280

HAVANA S280

ARTIC S280

GREY S280

RODAPIE

8X60 

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
0,48

11,87

PALLET
box
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

SIZES

20x120
8”x47”
NEW

BEIGE NATURAL HAVANA ARTIC GREY

20x120
8”x47” NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL NATURAL

P V4

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S

ACCESSORIES

8x60
3”x24

RODAPIE

PACKING LIST

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES
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WOODEN EFFECT

EFECTO MADERA

Where warmth and design meet

The essence 
of fruit trees through 
light grain 
of fruit trees through 
light grain 
of fruit trees through 

WEWOOD

Wewood reinterprets the essence of fruit trees through 
light grain, subtle knots and compact fi bres. The 
graphic work that simulates oak wood, together with 
the fi ve colours that this collection offers us, creates a 
perfect harmony between the warmth of home and the 
most modern design.

Wewood reinterpreta la esencia de los árboles 
frutales a través de vetas ligeras, nudos sutiles y fi bras 
compactas. El trabajo gráfi co que simula la madera de 
roble, junto con los cinco colores que nos ofrece esta 
colección, nos dejan una perfecta armonía entre la 
calidez del hogar y el diseño más actual.

Wewood réinterprète l’essence des arbres fruitiers 
à travers de légères veinures, des nœuds subtils et 
des fi bres compactes. Le travail graphique qui simule 
le bois de chêne associé aux cinq couleurs de cette 
collection, offre une parfaite harmonie entre la chaleur 
de l’intérieur et le design le plus moderne.

Wewood interpretiert die Essenz von Obstbäumen 
durch leichte Maserung, subtile Äste und kompakte 
Fasern neu. Die grafi sche Arbeit, die das Eichenholz 
simuliert, zusammen mit den fünf Farben, die uns diese 
Kollektion bietet, liefern uns eine perfekte Harmonie 
zwischen der Wärme des Hauses und dem modernsten 
Design.
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WHITE BODY TILE

CONCEPT DECOR

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a 

visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more 

personal touch.

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 

una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque 

más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui 

conservent une identité visuelle 

forte et authentique et donnent 

une touche plus personnelle à notre 

espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine 

starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum 

eine persönlichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

WEWOOD

WALL TILES: SELECTA CARRARA WHITE PLUS 40X120 _ WEWOOD CONCEPT SIENA 40X120
FLOOR TILES: SELECTA CARRARA LAPPATO 75X75
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PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

WEWOOD

WALL TILES:  FRAGMENT WHITE 40X120 _ WEWOOD CONCEPT ROBLE 40X120
FLOOR TILES:  WEWOOD ROBLE 20X120
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WEWOOD
PORCELAIN TILE 

FLOOR TILES:  WEWOOD BLANCO 20X120
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CLASE 3  /  R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
PORCELAIN TILE

WEWOOD

FLOOR TILES: WEWOOD ROBLE 20X120 _ WEWOOD ROBLE ANTISLIP 20X120

Le même design appliqué à l’extérieur, sans variations 

de couleur ni de format. La même collection avec des 

�nitions différentes pour donner une continuité à tous 

les espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin variaciones en el 

color ni en el formato. Una misma colección con distintos 

acabados para dar continuidad a todos los espacios. 

The same design but outdoors, without any difference 

in colour or format. The same collection with different 

�nishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, ohne Unterschiede 

in Farbe und Format. Die gleiche Kollektion mit 

verschiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räumen 

Kontinuität zu verleihen.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY
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BLANCO CREMA TABACOSIENA

NATURAL
24,8x150 BASE: 24 PATTERNS

20x120 BASE: 24 PATTERNS

40x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C 

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

PORCELAIN TILE 

PORCELAIN

SIZES

20x120
8”x47”

24,8x150
10”x59”

NEW

WEWOOD

ROBLE ONLY AVAILABLE IN 24,8X150
SÓLO DISPONIBLE EN 24,8X150

WHITE BODY

40x120
16”x47”
NEW

CONCEPT

U P E C
20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S
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FLOOR TILES
24,8x150_24 PATTERNS / CARAS

20x120_24 PATTERNS / CARAS

40x120_6 PATTERNS / CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

PORCELAIN TILE 

SHADE  VARIATIONWEWOOD
H

IG
H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

Una alta destoni� cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.
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PACKING LIST

24,8x150 20x120

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

3
1,12

26,79

5
1,20

29,50

PALLET
box
m2
kg

48
53,76
1332

36
43,20
1085

PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES

24,8x150
10”x59”

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS

BLANCO
GWI5C000

P524D
P0002420

P125D
P0002429

P125E

CREMA
GWI5C001

P524D
P0002419

P125D
P0002428

P125E

ROBLE
GWI5C011

P524D
GWI5C021

P524E
P0002417

P125D
P0002427

P125E

SIENA
GWI5C010

P524D
GWI5C030

P524E
P0002418

P125D
P0002426

P125E

TABACO
GWI5C003

P524D

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

24,8x150 BASE: 24 PATTERNS

20x120 BASE: 24 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

NATURAL

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

ACCESSORIES

8x75 / 8x60
3”x30” / 3”x24

RODAPIE

RODAPIE

8x75
3”x30”

8x60
3”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL

BLANCO GWI3E000
S290

P0002636
S280

CREMA GWI3E001
S290

P0002633
S280

ROBLE GWI3E011
S290

P0002790
S280

SIENA GWI3E010
S290

P0002630
S280

TABACO GWI3E003
S290

PACKING LIST RODAPIE

8X75 8X60

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
0,60

1,404

10
0,48

11,51

PALLET
box
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

BLANCO CREMA SIENAROBLE TABACO

SIZES

20x120
8”x47”

24,8x150
10”x59”

NEW

WEWOOD
P V4

U P E C 

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S

BLANCO CREMA ROBLE SIENA TABACO

24,8x150
10”x59”

NATURAL NATURAL
NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS NATURAL

20x120
8”x47” NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

U P E C 

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 

20x120 NAT

I N  P R O C E S S
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PACKING LIST

40x120

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

3
1,44

27,13

PALLET
box
m2
kg

20
28,80
565

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

40x120 CONCEPT: 6 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

NATURAL
NATURAL

SIZES

COLOURS

40x120

WEWOOD CONCEPT BLANCO

WHITE BODY

40x120
16”x47”

BLANCO CREMA SIENAROBLE

WALL TILES

40x120
16”x27”

NATURAL

BLANCO
R0001133

R120G

CREMA
R0001132

R120G

ROBLE
R0001131

R120G

SIENA
R0001130

R120G

WEWOOD CONCEPT CREMA

WEWOOD CONCEPT ROBLE

WEWOOD CONCEPT SIENA

NEW

WEWOOD
V3

CONCEPT
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Naturalness becomes elegance

The Sunstone collection is inspired by quartzite 
whose design combines the strength of slate with the 
personality of Bluestone. A very dynamic proposal 
that fi ts perfectly any decorative style, providing the 
elegance and timeless beauty of natural stone.

La colección Sunstone está inspirada en una cuarcita 
cuyo diseño combina la fuerza de la pizarra con la 
personalidad de la piedra Bluestone. Una propuesta 
muy dinámica que encaja a la perfección con cualquier 
estilo decorativo, aportando la elegancia y la belleza 
atemporal propias de la piedra natural.

La collection Sunstone s’inspire d’un quartzite dont le 
design combine la force de l’ardoise avec la personnalité 
de la pierre Bluestone. Une proposition très dynamique 
qui s’intègre parfaitement à tout style de décoration, en 
offrant l’élégance et la beauté intemporelle de la pierre 
naturelle.

Die Sunstone-Kollektion ist von einem Quarzit 
inspiriert, dessen Design die Stärke des Schiefers mit 
der Persönlichkeit des Bluestone-Steins verbindet. 
Ein sehr dynamischer Vorschlag, der perfekt zu jedem 
Einrichtungsstil passt und die Eleganz und zeitlose 
Schönheit von Naturstein bietet.

The elegance and 
timeless beauty 
The elegance and 
timeless beauty 
The elegance and 

of natural stone. 
timeless beauty 
of natural stone. 
timeless beauty 
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CONCEPT DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE

WALL TILES: SUNSTONE ICE 29X100 _ SUNSTONE CONCEPT ICE 29X100 
FLOOR TILES:  SUNSTONE ICE 60X60 

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent une identité visuelle forte et 

authentique et donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 

verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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ART DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE

WALL TILES: SUNSTONE ICE 20X100 _ SUNSTONE GREY 29X100_SUNSTONE ART ICE 29X100 
FLOOR TILES: SUNSTONE GREY 60X60

Different textures that create 

decorative combinations, 

highlighting the personality, 

uniqueness and elegance of each 

space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 

crear combinaciones decorativas 

que resaltan la personalidad, 

singularidad y elegancia de cada 

espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 

des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le 

caractère unique ainsi que l’élégance 

de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 

denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die 

Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR
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THIRD FIRE DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE

WALL TILES:  SUNSTONE GREY 29X100 _ SUNSTONE DECOR  GREY 29X100 _ MOSAICO POLARIS GREY 30X30 _ LIFE NATURAL 20X120
FLOOR TILES:  SUNSTONE GREY 60X60

La intensidad del fuego aplicada a la creación de colores y relieves 

mucho más profundos. Colores vivos y metálicos adquieren 

protagonismo; las piezas cerámicas cobran valor decorativo y 

otorgan una especial distinción a nuestros espacios.

L’intensité du feu appliquée à la création de couleurs et de reliefs 

bien plus profonds. Les couleurs vives et métalliques occupent le 

devant de la scène ; les pièces de céramique prennent une valeur 

décorative plus importante et apportent une élégance particulière 

à nos espaces.

Die Intensität des Feuers führte zu viel tieferen Farben und Reliefs. 

Lebendige und metallische Farben stehen im Mittelpunkt, 

Keramikstücke erhalten dekorativen Wert und verleihen unseren 

Räumen etwos besonderes.

The intensity of �re applied to the creation of much deeper colours 

and textures. Vivid and metallic colours take centre stage; ceramic 

pieces take on decorative value and provide a special distinction to 

our spaces.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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CLASE 3  /  R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
PORCELAIN TILE 

WALL TILES: SUNSTONE ICE 45X90
FLOOR TILES: SUNSTONE ICE 45X90

Le même design appliqué à 

l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur 

ni de format. La même collection 

avec des �nitions différentes pour 

donner une continuité à tous les 

espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, 

sin variaciones en el color ni en 

el formato. Una misma colección 

con distintos acabados para dar 

continuidad a todos los espacios. 

The same design but outdoors, 

without any difference in colour 

or format. The same collection 

with different �nishes that provide 

continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 

ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 

Format. Die gleiche Kollektion 

mit verschiedenen Fertigungen, 

um allen Räumen Kontinuität zu 

verleihen.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY
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ICE GREY BASALT SAND

60x120 BASE: 7 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x120 DECOR: 1 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 8 PATTERNS

60x60 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

29x100 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

29x100 CONCEPT: 4 PATTERNS

29x100 ART: 6 PATTERNS

29x100 DECOR: 14 PATTERNS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

60x60
24”x24”

45x90
18”x35”

29x100
11”x39”

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

NEWNEW

NATURAL

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY
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SHADE  VARIATION

FLOOR TILES
60x120 BASE: 7 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 8 PATTERNS

60x60 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x120 DECOR: 1 PATTERNS

29x100 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

29x100 CONCEPT: 4 PATTERNS

29x100 ART: 6 PATTERNS

29x100 DECOR: 14 PATTERNS

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.

Una alta destoni� cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única.
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PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES

60X120
24”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

45X90
18”x35”

60X60
24”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS NATURAL DECOR NATURAL NATURAL

ICE
62606
P126D

62695
P123D

63111
S625

80435
P45D

 P0002371
P64D

GREY
80563
P126D

66333
P126E

62698
P123D

63097
S625

80433
P45D

P0002282
P64D

BASALT
80562
P126D

74771
P126E

62699
P123D

63098
S625

80431
P45D

SAND
80565
P126D

62696
P123D

63096
S625

80437
P45D

PACKING LIST

60x120 30x120 45x90 60x60

BASE BASE DECOR BASE BASE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

3
1,08

26,73

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

3
1,22

27,87

3
1,08

22,53

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1009

36
38,88
985

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

44
53,68
1249

40
43,20
924

PACKING LIST

MOSAICO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO DOBLE ANGULO

30X30 8X60 8X45 30X120 30X60 30X120 30X60 30X120 30X60

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

11
0,99

18,14

10
0,48
9,76

10
0,36
7,32

3
1,08

26,73

6
1,08

22,32

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,36
9,34

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,36
9,34

PALLET
box
m2
kg

45
44,50
830

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

ICE GREY SANDBASALT 
   MOSAICO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO DOBLE ANGULO

 30x30
12”x12”

8x60
3”x24”

8x45
3”x18”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

ICE 63103
Y600 S280           S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

GREY 63105
Y600 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

BASALT 63106
Y600 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

SAND 63104
Y600 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

30x30 
12”x12” 

MOSAICO

ACCESSORIES

8x60 / 8x45
3”x24” / 3”x18

RODAPIE

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE
ANGULO DERECHA

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE
ANGULO IZQUIERDA

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Clase 1 / R9 / A

FINISHES

NATURAL
NATURAL ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

60x120 BASE: 7 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x120 POLARIS: 1 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

45x90 BASE: 8 CARAS

60x60 BASE: 14 CARAS

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

45x90
18”x35”

60x60
24”x24”
NEW

ICE GREY BASALT SAND

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL
ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL

30x120
12”x47” NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

30x120
12”x47”Pavimento

Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

45x90
18”x35”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

P V4

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles
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PACKING LIST

29x100 30x30

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR MALLA

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,16

22,80

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
59,16
1185

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

29x100 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

29x100 CONCEPT: 4 PATTERNS

29x100 ART: 6 PATTERNS

29x100 DECOR: 14 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

WHITE BODY TILE

WALL TILES

29X100
11”x39”

30X30
12”x12”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR MALLA

ICE
R0001127

R90D
R0001128

R90G
R0001129

R90H
R0001327

SST560
R0001383

S470

GREY
R0001124

R90D
R0001125

R90G
R0001126

R90H
R0001326

SST560
R0001384

S470

COLOURS

ICE GREY

29x100

SUNSTONE ICE SUNSTONE GREY

SUNSTONE CONCEPT ICE SUNSTONE CONCEPT GREY

SUNSTONE ART ICE SUNSTONE ART GREY

DECOR SUNSTONE ICE DECOR SUNSTONE GREY

SIZES

29x100
11”x39”
NEW

V4

MATT

V3
ART

MALLA SUNSTONE ICE 30X30 MALLA SUNSTONE GREY 30X30
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The strength of metal

In the purest industrial style, Gravity bursts into 
the interior spaces with more strength than ever. A 
transgressive metal, a metal sheet weathered by rust 
with a strong personality that helps to create modern 
and minimalist atmospheres.

Al más puro estilo industrial, Gravity irrumpe en los 
espacios de interior con más fuerza que nunca. Un 
metal transgresor, una chapa metálica degradada por 
la oxidación con una fuerte personalidad que ayuda a 
crear ambientes modernos y minimalistas.

Dans le plus pur style industriel, Gravity fait irruption 
dans les espaces intérieurs avec plus de force que 
jamais. Un métal transgressif, une tôle dégradée par 
l’oxydation avec une forte personnalité qui contribue à 
créer des environnements modernes et minimalistes.

Im reinsten Industriestil stürmt Gravity mit mehr Kraft 
denn je in die Innenräume. Ein transgressives Metall, 
ein durch Oxidation zersetztes Blech mit einer starken 
Persönlichkeit, das hilft, moderne und minimalistische 
Umgebungen zu schaffen.

A transgressive 
metal with a strong 
A transgressive 
metal with a strong 
A transgressive 

personality
metal with a strong 
personality
metal with a strong 
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CONCEPT DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

WALL TILES: GRAVITY PEARL 29X100 _ GRAVITY CONCEPT SILVER 29X100 _ MOSAICO GRAVITY SILVER 31,6X31,6
FLOOR TILES:  GRAVITY SILVER 45X90

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent une identité visuelle forte et 

authentique et donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 

verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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WHITE BODY TILE 

Different textures that create 

decorative combinations, 

highlighting the personality, 

uniqueness and elegance of each 

space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 

crear combinaciones decorativas 

que resaltan la personalidad, 

singularidad y elegancia de cada 

espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 

des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le 

caractère unique ainsi que l’élégance 

de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 

denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die 

Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR

ART DECOR

WALL TILES: GRAVITY PEARL 29X100 _ GRAVITY ART OXIDE 29X100 _ MOSAICO GRAVITY OXIDE 31,6X31,6
FLOOR TILES: GRAVITY OXIDE 75X75 _ MOSAICO GRAVITY OXIDE 31,6X31,6
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La intensidad del fuego aplicada a la creación de colores y relieves 

mucho más profundos. Colores vivos y metálicos adquieren 

protagonismo; las piezas cerámicas cobran valor decorativo y 

otorgan una especial distinción a nuestros espacios.

L’intensité du feu appliquée à la création de couleurs et de reliefs 

bien plus profonds. Les couleurs vives et métalliques occupent le 

devant de la scène ; les pièces de céramique prennent une valeur 

décorative plus importante et apportent une élégance particulière 

à nos espaces.

Die Intensität des Feuers führte zu viel tieferen Farben und Reliefs. 

Lebendige und metallische Farben stehen im Mittelpunkt, 

Keramikstücke erhalten dekorativen Wert und verleihen unseren 

Räumen etwos besonderes.

The intensity of �re applied to the creation of much deeper colours 

and textures. Vivid and metallic colours take centre stage; ceramic 

pieces take on decorative value and provide a special distinction to 

our spaces.

THIRD FIRE DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

WALL TILES: GRAVITY SILVER 29X100 _ GRAVITY DECOR SILVER  SET 29X100
FLOOR TILES:  GRAVITY SILVER 75X75 _ WEWOOD SIENA 20X120
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PEARL SILVER DARK OXIDE

60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

45x90 BASE: 12 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

LAPPATO
LAPPATO

NEW

29x100
11”x39”

U P E C
7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S

NATURAL

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL
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H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

SHADE  VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

Una alta destoni� cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única.
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PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES

60X120
24”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

45X90
18”x35”

75X75
30”x30”

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL LAPPATO    SPACE NATURAL LAPPATO ENERGY NATURAL LAPPATO

PEARL
80529
P126D

80575
P126F

80454
P123D

80487
P123F

63099
S625

 80386
P45D

80387
P45F

80380
P45G

80095
P75D

79490
P75F

SILVER
80530
P126D

80576
P126F

80456
P123D

80488
P123F

63100
S625

80388
P45D

80389
P45F

80381
P45G

80096
P75D

79491
P75F

DARK
80527
P126D

80573
P126F

80451
P123D

80452
P123F

63101
S625

80382
P45D

80383
P45F

80378
P45G

79486
P75D

79487
P75F

OXIDE
80528
P126D

80574
P126F

80453
P123D

80486
P123F

63102
S625

80384
P45D

80385
P45F

80379
P45G

79488
P75D

79489
P75F

PACKING LIST

60x120 30x120 45x90 75x75

BASE BASE DECOR BASE ENERGY BASE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

3
1,08

26,73

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

3
1,22

27,87

3
1,22

27,87

2
1,13

24,62

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1009

36
38,88
985

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

44
53,68
1249

44
53,68
1249

45
50,85
1131

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

PACKING LIST

MOSAICO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO ÁNGULO DOBLE

30X30 8X75 8X60 8X45 30X120 30X60 30X120 30X60 30X120 30X60

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
1,00

19,26

10
1,00

19,26

10
0,60

12,80

10
0,48

11,87

10
0,36
8,90

3
1,08

26,73

6
1,08

22,32

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,36
9,34

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,36
9,34

PALLET
box
m2
kg

45
45,00
880

45
45,00
880

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

PEARL SILVER OXIDEDARK 

MOSAICO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO DOBLE ANGULO

31,6x31,6
12”x12”

8x75
3”x30”

8x60
3”x24”

8x45
3”x18”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

PEARL 63107
Y300

65849
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

SILVER 63108
Y300

65851
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

DARK 63109
Y300

65850
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

OXIDE 63110
Y300

65852
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

31,6x31,6 
12”x12” 

MOSAICO

ACCESSORIES

8x75 / 8x60 / 8x45
3”x30” / 3”x24” / 3”x18

RODAPIE

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE
ANGULO DERECHA

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE
ANGULO IZQUIERDA

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

PEARL SILVER DARK OXIDE

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

30x120
12”x47” NATURAL

LAPPATO
NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

30x120
12”x47”Pavimento

Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

45x90
18”x35”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

45x90
18”x35”Pavimento

Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

P V4
NAT

U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S

60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATION

45x90 BASE: 12 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

FINISHES

LAPPATO

LAPPATO

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL    
NATURAL

U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
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PACKING LIST

29x100 28,5x29

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR TEIKOS

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,16

22,80

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
59,16
1186

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

WHITE BODY TILE

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

MATT

COLOURS

PEARL SILVER OXIDEDARK 

WALL TILES

29X100
11”x39”

28,5X29
11”x11”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR TEIKOS

PEARL
R0001138

R90D
R0001142

R90G
R0001323

SST691
R0001385

S520

SILVER
R0001137

R90D
R0001141

R90G
R0001320

SST691
R0001386

S520

DARK
R0001140

R90D
R0001144

R90G
R0001146

R90H
R0001321

SST691
R0001388

S520

OXIDE
R0001139

R90D
R0001143

R90G
R0001145

R90H
R0001322

SST691
R0001387

S520

SIZES

29x100
11”x39”
NEW

29x100 29x100

DECOR GRAVITY SILVER (3 PIECES SET) DECOR GRAVITY DARK (3 PIECES SET) DECOR GRAVITY OXIDE (3 PIECES SET)

GRAVITY SILVER GRAVITY DARK GRAVITY OXIDE

GRAVITY CONCEPT SILVER GRAVITY CONCEPT DARK GRAVITY CONCEPT OXIDE

GRAVITY ART DARK GRAVITY ART OXIDE

V4

DECOR GRAVITY PEARL (3 PIECES SET)

GRAVITY PEARL

GRAVITY CONCEPT PEARL

TEIKOS GRAVITY PEARL 28,5X29 TEIKOS GRAVITY SILVER 28,5X29 TEIKOS GRAVITY DARK 28,5X29 TEIKOS GRAVITY OXIDE 28,5X29
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Simplicity and strength

The strength of cement, suitable for all spaces. Solid, 
the IberoCasainfi nita collection that represents all 
the characteristics of cement; the simplicity of the 
industrial style with the ability to adapt to all types of 
spaces thanks to the softness of its design.

La solidez del cemento apta para todos los espacios. 
Solid, la colección de IberoCasainfi nita que representa 
todas las características del cemento; la sobriedad del 
estilo industrial con la posibilidad de adaptarlo a todo 
tipo de espacios gracias a la suavidad de su diseño.

La solidité du ciment adaptée à tous les espaces. Solid, 
la collection d’IberoCasainfi nita qui représente toutes 
les caractéristiques du ciment ; la sobriété du style 
industriel et la possibilité de l’adapter à tous types 
d’espaces grâce à la douceur de son design.

Die Festigkeit des Zements ist für alle Räume 
geeignet. Solid ist die neue Casainfi nita-Kollektion, 
die alle Eigenschaften von Zement repräsentiert; die 
Nüchternheit des industriellen Stils mit der Möglichkeit, 
ihn dank der Weichheit seines Designs an alle Arten von 
Räumen anzupassen.

The strength of 
cement, suitable 
The strength of 
cement, suitable 
The strength of 

for all spaces. 

So l id
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CONCEPT DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 
So l id

WALL TILES: SOLID PEARL 30X60 _ SOLID GRAPHITE 30X60 _ SOLID CONCEPT GRAPHITE 30X60
FLOOR TILES:  SOLID GRAPHITE 60X60

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent une identité visuelle forte et 

authentique et donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 

verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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ART DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 
So l id

 WALL TILES: SOLID PEARL 30X90 - SOLID ART PEARL 30X90
FLOOR TILES: SOLID GRAPHITE 45X90

Different textures that create 

decorative combinations, 

highlighting the personality, 

uniqueness and elegance of each 

space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 

crear combinaciones decorativas 

que resaltan la personalidad, 

singularidad y elegancia de cada 

espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 

des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le 

caractère unique ainsi que l’élégance 

de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 

denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die 

Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR
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CLASE 3  /  R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP SHOELESS
PORCELAIN TILE 
So l id

 
FLOOR TILES: SOLID BEIGE 90X90 _ SOLID BEIGE ANTISLIP 90X90

Le même design appliqué à 

l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur 

ni de format. La même collection 

avec des �nitions différentes pour 

donner une continuité à tous les 

espaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, 

sin variaciones en el color ni en 

el formato. Una misma colección 

con distintos acabados para dar 

continuidad a todos los espacios. 

The same design but outdoors, 

without any difference in colour 

or format. The same collection 

with different �nishes that provide 

continuity for all spaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 

ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 

Format. Die gleiche Kollektion 

mit verschiedenen Fertigungen, 

um allen Räumen Kontinuität zu 

verleihen.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY
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PEARL GRAPHITE BEIGE TAUPE

NATURAL
90x90 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 20 PATTERNS

60x60 BASE: 18 PATTERNS

30x60 BASE (PC): 36 PATTERNS

30x90 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x90 CONCEPT: 14 PATTERNS

30x90 ART: 3 PATTERNS

30x60 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x60 CONCEPT: 14 PATTERNS

30x60 ART: 3 PATTERNS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

30x60
12”x24”

SILK

Clase 1 / R10 / A+B 

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

90x90
35”x35”

45x90
18”x35”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

30x90
12”x35”

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NEW

So l id

U P E C
9 0 x 9 0  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S

6 0 x 6 0  N AT
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SHADE  VARIATION

FLOOR TILES
90x90 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 20 PATTERNS

60x60 BASE: 18 PATTERNS

30x60 BASE: 36 PATTERNS

PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x90 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x90 CONCEPT: 14 PATTERNS

30x90 ART: 3 PATTERNS

30x60 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x60 CONCEPT:14 PATTERNS

30x60 ART: 3 PATTERNS

So l id
PORCELAIN TILE
& WHITE BODY

H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère 

à tout type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à 

la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant 

de chaque pièce une œuvre d’art unique.

The high shade variation of each piece add 

character to any type of environment.This effect 

makes the collection more natural and realistic, 

turning each piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies 

verleiht jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen 

Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und 

Realismus in die Kollektion bringt und jede 

Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

Una alta destoni� cación en cada pieza que 

impregna de carácter cualquier tipo de 

ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección 

naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo cada pieza 

en una obra de arte única.
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PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES

90X90
35”x35”

45X90
18”x35”

60X60
24”x24”

30X60
12”x24”

NATURAL ANTISLIP SHOELESS NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

PEARL
P0000702

P90D
P0001153

P90E
P0000706

P45D
P0000843

P64D
P0000849

P34D

GRAPHITE
P0000703

P90D
P0000707

P45D
P0000844

P64D
P0000850

P34D

BEIGE
P0000704

P90D
P0001154

P90E
P0000708

P45D
P0000845

P64D
P0000851

P34D

TAUPE
P0000701

P90D
P0000705

P45D
P0000842

P64D
P0000848

P34D

PACKING LIST

90x90 45x90 60x60 30x60

BASE BASE BASE BASE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,62

39,60

3
1,22

27,87

3
1,08

22,53

6
1,08

22,32

PALLET
box
m2
kg

24
38,88
974

44
53,68
1249

40
43,20
924

40
43,20
915

PACKING LIST

BOOKS CUBE RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE

30X30 26X30 8X90 8X60 45X90 30X60 45X90 30X60

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

9
0,81

18,00

11
0,85

16,50

10
0,72

16,10

10
0,48
9,76

3
1,22

27,87

6
1,08

22,32

2
0,81

19,40

2
0,36
7,44

PALLET
box
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

PEARL GRAPHITE TAUPEBEIGE BOOKS CUBE RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE

 30x30
12”x12”

26x30
10”x12”

8x90
3”x35”

8x60
3”x24”

45x90
18”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

45x90
18”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP

PEARL P0000793
S470

P0000811
S415

P0001080
S370

P0001039
S280

P0001081
S600

P0001040
S500

P0001050
S500

P0001082
S720

P0001041
S650

P0001051
S650

GRAPHITE P0000796
S470

P0000814
S415

P0001083
S370

P0001042
S280

P0001084
S600

P0001043
S500

P0001085
S720

P0001044
S650

BEIGE P0000794
S470

P0000812
S415

P0001086
S370

P0001045
S280

P0001087
S600

P0001046
S500

P0001048
S500

P0001088
S720

P0001047
S650

P0001049
S650

TAUPE P0000795
S470

P0000813
S415

P0001077
S370

P0001036
S280

P0001088
S600

P0001037
S500

P0001089
S720

P0001038
S650

SIZES

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Clase 1 / R10 / A+B

FINISHES

NATURAL
NATURAL ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

90x90 BASE: 10 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 20 PATTERNS

60x60 BASE: 18 PATTERNS

30x60 BASE: 36 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

90x90
35”x35”

45x90
18”x35”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

ACCESSORIES

8x90 / 8x60
3”x35” / 3”x24

RODAPIE

30x60
12”x24”

45X90
18”x35”

/

PELDAÑO

30x60
12”x24”

45X90
18”x35”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLECUBE

26x30 
10”x12” 

30x30 
12”x12” 

BOOKS

So l id PEARL GRAPHITE BEIGE TAUPE

90x90
35”x35”

NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP SHOELESS

NATURAL

45x90
18”x35”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL                                                                                   

P V3

U P E C 

9 0 x 9 0  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S

6 0 x 6 0  N AT

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S

U P E C 
I N  P R O C E S S
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PACKING LIST

30x90 30x60

BASE CONCEPT ART BASE CONCEPT ART 

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,08

17,88

4
1,08

17,88

4
1,08

17,88

6
1,08

18,48

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
55,08
935

51
55,08
935

51
55,08
935

40
43,20
762

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

FINISHES

WHITE BODY TILE

WALL TILES

30X90
12”x35”

30X60
12”x24”

BASE CONCEPT ART BASE CONCEPT ART

PEARL
R0000333

R90D
R0000336

R90G
R0000337

R90H
R0000982

R36D
R0000985

R36G
R0000990

R36H

GRAPHITE
R0000984

R36D
R0000987

R36G
R0000988

R36H

BEIGE
R0000334

R90D
R0000335

R90G
R0000338

R90H
R0000983

R36D
R0000989

R36G
R0000986

R36H

SIZES

COLOURS

30x90

30x60
12”x24”

30x90
12”x35”

30x90 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x90 CONCEPT:  14 PATTERNS

30x90 ART: 3 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

30x60 BASE: 14 PATTERNS

30x60 CONCEPT: 14 PATTERNS

30x60 ART: 3 PATTERNS

PEARL GRAPHITE BEIGE 

30x60

SOLID PEARL SOLID BEIGE

SOLID CONCEPT PEARL SOLID CONCEPT BEIGE

SOLID ART PEARL SOLID ART BEIGE

SOLID PEARL SOLID BEIGE

SOLID CONCEPT PEARL SOLID CONCEPT BEIGE

SOLID ART PEARL SOLID ART BEIGE

NEW

So l id
V3

SOLID GRAPHITE

SOLID CONCEPT GRAPHITE

SOLID ART GRAPHITE

MATT
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Elegant combination

Silken by IberoCasainfi nita is a creative proposal that 
arises from the combination of different textures: a 
spatulated cementitious base fused with textile weaves 
and handmade fi nishes. This fusion results in elegant, 
characterful pieces that are perfect for any room. 

Silken de IberoCasainfi nita es una propuesta creativa 
que surge de la combinación de diferentes texturas: 
una base cementosa espatulada fusionada con tramas 
textiles y acabados de trabajos manuales. Esta fusión 
da como resultado piezas elegantes, pero con carácter, 
perfectas para cubrir cualquier estancia. 

Silken by IberoCasainfi nita est une proposition créative 
qui résulte de l’union de différentes textures : une base 
en ciment spatulée combinée avec des tissages textiles 
et des fi nitions faites à la main. Cette fusion donne des 
pièces élégantes, mais avec du caractère, parfaites 
pour couvrir n’importe quel espace. 

Silken von IberoCasainfi nita ist ein kreativer Vorschlag, 
der aus der Kombination verschiedener Texturen 
entsteht: eine gespachtelte Zementbasis, die mit 
Textilgeweben und handgefertigten Oberflächen 
verschmolzen ist. Das Ergebnis dieser Fusion sind 
elegante Stücke, aber mit Charakter, die sich perfekt für 
jeden Raum eignen. 

A creative proposal 
that arises from 
A creative proposal 
that arises from 
A creative proposal 

the combination of 
different textures.  

SILKEN
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CONCEPT DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

SILKEN

WALL TILES: SILKEN WHITE 25X75 _ SILKEN CONCEPT GREY 25X75
FLOOR TILES:  SILKEN GREY 45X45

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent une identité visuelle forte et 

authentique et donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 

verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L
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ART DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

SILKEN

 WALL TILES: SILKEN SKY 25X75 _ SILKEN WHITE 25X75 _  SILKEN ART COLD 25X75
FLOOR TILES: SILKEN WHITE 45X45

Different textures that create 

decorative combinations, 

highlighting the personality, 

uniqueness and elegance of each 

space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 

crear combinaciones decorativas 

que resaltan la personalidad, 

singularidad y elegancia de cada 

espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 

des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le 

caractère unique ainsi que l’élégance 

de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 

denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die 

Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR
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White Body Tile
THIRD FIRE DECOR

The intensity of �re applied to the 

creation of much deeper colours 

and textures. Vivid and metallic 

colours take centre stage; ceramic 

pieces take on decorative value 

and provide a special distinction to 

our spaces.

La intensidad del fuego aplicada 

a la creación de colores y relieves 

mucho más profundos. Colores vivos 

y metálicos adquieren protagonismo; 

las piezas cerámicas cobran valor 

decorativo y otorgan una especial 

distinción a nuestros espacios.

L’intensité du feu appliquée à la 

création de couleurs et de reliefs 

bien plus profonds. Les couleurs 

vives et métalliques occupent le 

devant de la scène ; les pièces de 

céramique prennent une valeur 

décorative plus importante 

et apportent une élégance 

particulière à nos espaces.

Die Intensität des Feuers 

führte zu viel tieferen Farben 

und Reliefs. Lebendige und 

metallische Farben stehen im 

Mittelpunkt, Keramikstücke 

erhalten dekorativen Wert und 

verleihen unseren Räumen etwos 

besonderes.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

WHITE BODY TILE 

SILKEN

WALL TILES: SILKEN DECOR WARM 25X75 _ SILKEN SAND 25X75 __ SILKEN BLUSH 25X75
FLOOR TILES:  SILKEN SAND 45X45
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WHITE GREY SKY SAND BLUSH

45x45 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

25x75 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

25x75 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS

25x75 ART: 3 PATTERNS

25x75 DECOR: 6 PATTERNS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

45x45
18”x18”

25x75
10”x30”

SILKEN
MATT

116 117



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS PORCELAIN TILE

COLOURS

WHITE GREY SANDSKY BLUSH

PACKING LIST

45x45 8x45

BASE RODAPIE

CAJA / 
BOX
pcs
m2
kg

6
1,22

23,50

10
0,36
7,16

PALLET
box
m2
kg

56
68,32
1338

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

25x75

SILKEN WHITE

SILKEN GREY

SILKEN SKY

SILKEN SAND

SILKEN CONCEPT WHITE

SILKEN ART COLD

SILKEN ART WARM

P V3

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS WHITE BODY TILE

V3

SILKEN

SIZES PORCELAIN TILE

45x45
18”x18”

25x75
10”x30”

SIZES WHITE BODY TILE

FINISHES

NATURAL
NATURAL

45x45 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION FINISHES

25x75 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

25x75 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS

25x75 ART: 3 PATTERNS

25x75 DECOR: 6 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

MATT
SILKEN CONCEPT GREY

SILKEN DECOR COLD

SILKEN DECOR WARM

SILKEN CONCEPT SAND

SILKEN BLUSH

FLOOR TILES / WALL TILES

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

45X45
18”x18”

8X45
3”x18”

BASE RODAPIE

WHITE
82278
P44D

82282
S090

GREY
82280
P44D

82284
S090

SKY
82279
P44D

82283
S090

SAND
82281
P44D

82285
S090

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

25X75
10”x30”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR

WHITE
R0000973

R27D
R0000970

R27G

GREY
R0000976

R27D
R0000971

R27G

SKY
R0000974

R27D

SAND
R0000975

R27D
R0000972

R27G

BLUSH
R0000977

R27D

COLD
R0000978

R27H
R0001328

SST555

WARM
R0000979

R27H
R0001329

SST555

25x75

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR

CAJA / 
BOX
pcs
m2
kg

8
1,50

24,00

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

36
54,00
887

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

MALLA SILKEN 
WHITE 30X30

MALLA SILKEN 
GREY 30X30

MALLA SILKEN 
SKY 30X30

MALLA SILKEN 
SAND 30X30

MALLA SILKEN 
BLUSH 30X30

30X10
12”x12”

MALLA

WHITE
RR0001378

S480

GREY
R0001379

S480

SKY
R0001380

S480

SAND
R0001381

S480

BLUSH
R0001382

S480

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

30x30

MALLA

CAJA / 
BOX
pcs
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN
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Beauty is timeless

The Rossana collection is inspired by the elegance that 
comes from combining natural stone with romantic 
style textures. A fusion that, together with its soft 
colours and a subtle play of light and shadow, recreates 
exclusive rooms with timeless beauty.

La colección Rossana se inspira en la elegancia 
resultante de combinar la piedra natural con texturas de 
estilo romántico. Una fusión que, junto a su propuesta 
de colores suaves y a un sutil juego de luces y sombras, 
recrea estancias exclusivas de una belleza atemporal.

La collection Rossana s’inspire de l’élégance résultant 
de la combinaison de la pierre naturelle avec des 
textures de style romantique. Une fusion qui, avec sa 
proposition de couleurs douces et un subtil jeu d’ombre 
et de lumière, recrée des pièces exclusives d’une beauté 
intemporelle.

Die Rossana-Kollektion ist inspiriert von der Eleganz, die 
sich aus der Kombination von Naturstein mit Texturen 
im romantischen Stil ergibt. Eine Verschmelzung, die 
zusammen mit dem Vorschlag von sanften Farben und 
einem subtilen Spiel von Licht und Schatten exklusive 
Räume von zeitloser Schönheit schafft.

A fusion that recreates 
exclusive rooms with 
timeless beauty. 

ROSsANA
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CONCEPT DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

WALL TILES: ROSSANA NEUTRAL 25X75 _ ROSSANA CONCEPT NEUTRAL 25X75
FLOOR TILES:  ROSSANA NEUTRAL 50X50

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent une identité visuelle forte et 

authentique et donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 

verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ROSsANA
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ART DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

 WALL TILES: ROSSANA NEUTRAL 25X75 _ ROSSANA ART NEUTRAL 25X75 _ LISTELO ROSSANA NEUTRAL 8X25 _ ZOCALO ROSSANA NEUTRAL 20X25
FLOOR TILES: ROSSANA NEUTRAL 50X50

Different textures that create 

decorative combinations, 

highlighting the personality, 

uniqueness and elegance of each 

space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 

crear combinaciones decorativas 

que resaltan la personalidad, 

singularidad y elegancia de cada 

espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 

des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le 

caractère unique ainsi que l’élégance 

de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 

denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die 

Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR

ROSsANA
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NEUTRAL

50x50 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

25x75 BASE: 15 PATTERNS

25x75 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS

25x75 ART: 6 PATTERNS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

50x50
20”x20”

25x75
10”x30”

CONCEPT ART

ROSsANA
MATT
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PACKING LIST

50x50 25x75 20x25 8x25

BASE BASE CONCEPT ART ZOCALO LISTELO

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,00

20,52

8
1,50

24,00

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

36
36,00
761

36
54,00
887

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

NEUTRAL

FLOOR TILES / WALL TILES

50X50
20”x20”

25X75
10”x30”

20X25
8”x10”

8X25
3”x10”

BASE BASE CONCEPT ART ZOCALO LISTELO

NEUTRAL
P0001231

P50D
R0000467

R27D
R0000468

R27G
R0000469

R27H
R0000472

S500
R0000471

S420

25x75

ROSSANA NEUTRAL

ROSSANA CONCEPT NEUTRAL

ROSSANA ART NEUTRAL

LISTELO ROSSANA NEUTRAL

SIZES PORCELAIN TILE

FINISHES

NATURAL
NATURAL

50x50 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

25x75
10”x30”

SIZES WHITE BODY TILE

FINISHES

25x75 BASE: 15 PATTERNS

25x75 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS

25x75 ART: 6 PATTERNS

SHADE  VARIATION

50x50
20”x20”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS PORCELAIN TILE

P V3

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS WHITE BODY TILE

V3

ZOCALO ROSSANA NEUTRAL

ROSsANA

MATT
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Tenemos un compromiso con el planeta, compromiso por el que promovemos la edi� cación 
sostenible, diseñando productos responsables con nuestro entorno, y apoyando al arquitec-
to en la obtención de certi� caciones LEED y BREEAM de sus proyectos.

LEED y BREEAM son sistemas de evaluación para certi� car edi� cios en función de su nivel de 
sostenibilidad. Ambos sistemas se basan en una puntuación global del proyecto, a la cual los 
productos de Keraben Grupo son capaces de contribuir de forma signi� cativa.

Los sellos de sostenibilidad LEED y BREEAM son certi� caciones de edi� cio y no de producto 
por lo que debe entenderse la puntuación recogida en las siguientes tablas como la puntua-
ción potencial que se podría llegar a obtener. Puntuación que pueden aportar los productos 
fabricados por Keraben Grupo:

LEED

≤10 ≤14

BREEAM

We are committed to caring for the planet . As part of this commitment, we encourage the 
construction of sustainable buildings, designing eco-friendly products and helping architects 
to obtain LEED and BREEAM certi� cates for their projects.

LEED and BREEAM are rating systems for certifying buildings according to their level of sus-
tainability. Both systems award a global rating to projects and Keraben Grupo’s products can 
contribute to this in a signi� cant way.  

LEED and BREEAM sustainability certi� cates are awarded to buildings and not products and 
so the points shown in the following tables should be regarded as the potential points that 
can be obtained. Points that products by Keraben Grupo can help to achieve:

Certi� cación Leed y Breeam 

LEED AND BREEAM
CERTIFICATION

Indirect points: Points based on the characteristics of the products used in the building.
Puntuación indirecta: Puntuación basada en las características del producto empleado en la edifi cación.

Indirect points: Points based on the characteristics of the products used in the building.
Puntuación indirecta: Puntuación basada en las características del producto empleado en la edifi cación.

Direct points: Points based on documentary evidence that the manufacturer can supply.
Puntuación directas: Puntuación basada en evidencias documentales que el fabricante puede aportar.

LEED

CATEGORY ID REQUIREMENT OBJECTIVE POINTS

Sustainable sites

Sitios sostenibles
SS

Heat island effect on unroofed elements

Efecto isla de calor en elementos de no cubierta
To minimise the effects on microclimates, humans and flora and fauna by 

reducing heat islands.

Minimizar los efectos en microclimas, humanos, fauna y flora a través de 
la reducción de la isla de calor.

1

Heat island effect on roofed elements 

Efecto isla de calor en elementos de cubierta
1

Materials and resources

Materiales y recursos
MR

Environmental Product Declarations

Declaraciones Ambientales de Producto

To encourage the use of materials for which a product lifecycle analysis 
has been conducted whose information is available.

Incentivar el uso de materiales de los que se haya realizado un estudio de 
ciclo de vida y cuya información esté disponible.

1

Indoor air quality

Calidad Ambiental Interior

IAQ

IEQ

Materials with low VOCs

Materiales con baja emisión de COVs

To reduce the concentration of chemical pollutants that can be 
detrimental to air quality, human health and the environment.

Reducir la concentración de contaminantes químicos que pueden dañar 
la calidad del aire, la salud humana y el entorno.

1-3

Direct points: Points based on documentary evidence that the manufacturer can supply.
Puntuación directas: Puntuación basada en evidencias documentales que el fabricante puede aportar.

CATEGORY ID REQUIREMENT OBJECTIVE POINTS

Health & wellbeing

Salud y bienestar

HEA 02

SyB2

Indoor air quality

Calidad de aire interior

To recognise and encourage a healthy internal environment through the 
specifi cation and installation of appropriate ventilation, equipment and 

fi nishes.

Reconocer e incentivar un entorno saludable mediante la especifi cación y 
la instalación de sistemas de ventilación, equipos y acabados adecuados.

1

Materials

Materiales

MAT 01

MAT 1

Life cycle impacts

Impactos en el ciclo de vida

To recognise and encourage the use of construction materials with a low 
environmental impact.

Utilización de materiales con bajo impacto ambiental.
1-7

MAT 03

MAT 3

Responsible sourcing of materials

Aprovisionamiento responsable de materiales

To recognise and encourage the specifi cation and procurement of 
responsibly sourced materials for key building elements.

Reconocer e impulsar la especifi cación de materiales para los elementos 
principales de la edifi cación cuyo aprovisionamiento se haya efectuado de 

forma responsable.

1-3

CATEGORY ID REQUIREMENT OBJECTIVE POINTS

Materials

Materiales

MAT 05

MAT 5

Design for durability and resilience

Diseño contra el impacto

To recognise and encourage adequate protection of exposed elements 
of the building and landscape, therefore minimising the frequency of 

replacement.

Reconocer y fomentar la protección adecuada de las partes expuestas 
del edifi cio y los elementos paisajísticos, minimizando así la frecuencia de 

sustitución de materiales.

1

Waste

Residuos

WST 01

RSD 1

Construction waste management 

Gestión de residuos 

To promote resource effi ciency via the effective and appropriate 
management of construction waste.

Fomentar la efi ciencia de los recursos mediante una gestión efectiva y 
apropiada de los residuos de obra.

3

WST 04

RSD 4

Speculative floor and ceiling fi nishes 

Revestimiento de superfi cies

To encourage the specifi cation and fi tting of floor and ceiling fi nishes 
selected by the building occupant and therefore avoid unnecessary waste 

of materials.

Fomentar que la especifi cación y colocación de los revestimientos del 
suelo o de otros paramentos de revestimiento sea seleccionada por el 
ocupante del edifi cio y evitar así el derroche innecesario de materiales.

1

CATEGORY ID REQUIREMENT OBJECTIVE POINTS

Water effi ciency

Uso Efi ciente del Agua
WE

Water effi ciency

Efi ciencia en el agua

To limit or eliminate the use of drinking water or other natural supplies 
of surface or underground water in or near the building plot for watering 

gardens.  

Limitar o eliminar el uso del agua potable u otros recursos hídricos 
naturales disponibles de agua superfi cial o subterránea en o cerca de la 

parcela del edifi cio, para riego en jardines.

2-4

BREEAM
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Over 1,000 ongoing improvements made to our manufacturing processes.
Más de 1.000 acciones de mejora continua que llevamos a cabo en nuestro proceso 
de fabricación.
Plus de 1.000 actions d’amélioration continue mises en œuvre dans notre processus 
de fabrication.
Wir haben bei unserem Herstellungsprozess über 1.000 Aktionen zur kontinuierlichen 
Verbesserung durchgeführt.

A cogeneration plant to reduce the consumption of fossil fuels.
Una planta de cogeneración con la que reducimos el consumo de combustibles fósiles.
Une unité de cogénération pour réduire la consommation de combustibles fossiles.
Mit einer kombinierten Kraft-Wärmeanlage reduzieren wir den Verbrauch fossiler 
Brennstoffe.

Eco-ef� cient kilns, and up to 80 devices to control energy consumption in our pro-
duction plants.
Hornos eco-e� cientes, y hasta 80 equipos de control de consumo energético en 
nuestras plantas de producción.
Des fours éco-ef� cients, et jusqu’à 80 équipements de contrôle de consommation 
énergétique dans nos unités de production.
Ökoef� ziente Öfen und bis zu 80 Geräte, die in unseren Fertigungsanlagen den 
Energieverbrauch kontrollieren.

Re-use of all the water used in the production process.
Reutilizamos el 100% del agua utilizada en el proceso.
Nous réutilisons 100% de l’eau utilisée dans le processus.
Wir verwenden 100 % des Wassers wieder, das beim Herstellungsprozess verwendet wird.

The management and minimization of all waste generated in our factory.
Gestionamos y minimizamos los residuos generados en nuestra fábrica.
Nous gérons et minimisons les déchets générés dans notre usine.
Wir verarbeiten und minimieren die Abfallstoffe, die in unserer Fabrik entstehen.

Packaging made of biodegradable, fully recyclable cardboard 
Nuestro packaging está fabricado con cartón 100% reciclable y biodegradable.
Notre packaging est fabriqué en carton 100% recyclable et biodégradable.
Der Karton unserer Verpackungen ist zu 100 % recycelbar und biologisch abbaubar.

WE BELIEVE IN A 
SUSTAINABLE FUTURE
Creemos en un futuro sostenible ·  Nous croyons en un future durable  ·  Wir glauben an eine nachhaltige 
Zukunft

We have reduced our CO2 emissions by 20%.
Hemos reducido nuestro ratio de emisiones de CO2 en un 20%.
Nous avons réduit notre ratio d’émissions de CO2 de 20%.
Wir haben unsere CO2-Emissionsrate um 20 % gesenkt.

This is the equivalent of the annual CO2 consumption by 8.120 hectares of 
woodland.
El equivalente al consumo anual de CO2 de 8.120 hectáreas de bosque.
L’équivalent de la consommation annuelle de CO2 de 8.120 hectares de forêt.
Das entspricht dem jährlichen CO2-Verbrauch von 8.120 Hektar Wald.

We have reduced our energy consumption by 12%  and increased our tile 
consumption by 68%. 
Hemos reducido nuestro consumo energético en un 12%, incrementando 
nuestra producción cerámica en un 68%.
Nous avons réduit notre consommation énergétique de 12%, 
en augmentant notre production céramique de 68%.
Wir haben unseren Energieverbrauch um 12 % reduziert 
und gleichzeitig unsere Keramikproduktion um 68 % gesteigert.

This reduction is the equivalent of the annual energy consumption by 
4.500 homes.
Esta reducción equivale al consumo anual de 4.500 viviendas.
Cette réduction équivaut à la consommation annuelle de 4.500 logements.
Diese Reduzierung entspricht dem jährlichen Verbrauch von 4.500 
Privatwohnungen.

Thanks to our environmental policy, in recent years, we have managed to optimize our production 
process so as to be more environmentally friendly. 
Gracias a nuestra política medioambiental, en los últimos años hemos conseguido optimizar nues-
tro proceso para ser más respetuosos con nuestro entorno.
Grâce à notre politique environnementale, nous sommes parvenus dans les dernières années à 
optimiser notre processus pour être plus respectueux envers notre environnement.
Dank unserer Umweltpolitik konnten wir unseren Prozess in den letzten Jahren so optimieren, dass 
er jetzt unserer Umwelt gegenüber wesentlich geringere Auswirkungen hat.

We have reduced water consumption by 7 %.
Hemos reducido el consumo de agua en un 7 %.
Nous avons réduit la consommation d’eau de 7%.
Wir haben den Wasserverbrauch um 7 % reduziert.

WE CARE
FOR OUR PLANET

Cuidamos de nuestro planeta  ·  Nous soignons notre planète  ·
  Wir schützen unseren Planeten 
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SYMBOLS · SYMBOLE ·  SYMBOLLES
SÍMBOLOS

INDICATIONS FOR USE
INDICATIONS FOR USE

USE
USO

Wall tiles
Revestimiento
Faience
Wand� iese

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Do not bond
No trabar
Ne pas mettre en quinconces
Keine Verbandverlegung

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Do not bond +20%
No trabar +20%
Ne pas mettre en quinconces a +de 20%
Max 1/5 Verbandverlegung

Colocación Modular
Modular

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Recti� ed edges
Canto recti� cado
Bords recti� és
Kalibriert

Floor tiles 
Pavimento
Sol
Boden� iese

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

SURFACE LOOK
ASPECTO SUPERFICIAL

Gloss
Brillo
Brillant
Glänzend

Mate
Matt

Brillo
Gloss

Matt
Mate
Mat
Matt

Mate
Matt

Brillo
Gloss

Semi-polished
Semi-pulido
Semi-poli
Anpoliert

Semipulido
Semi-Polished

Patterns
Caras
 Tampons 
Gra� ken

8

Surfaces with medium tra� c. All the house, kitchen, tarrace, etc
Super� cies sometidas a trá� co medio. Toda la vivienda, cocinas, terrazas, etc
Passage moyen: immeubles, eléments communs, cuisines, bureaux et maison individuelle
Mittlere Beanspruchung. Wohnbereiche, Küchen, Büros, Familienhäuser

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Surfaces whit intense tra� c. Public places, shops, restaurants, of� ces, etc
Super� cies sometidas  a trá� co intenso. Lugares públicos, tiendas, restaurantes, o� cinas, etc
Passage intensif: magasins, hall, locaux publics et centres commerciaux
Hohe Beanspruchung. Geschäfte, öffentliche Gebäude und Einkaufszentren

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

Uso
Use

ANTISLIP

SILK
SILK

UPEC

SHADE VARIATION
DESTONIFICACIÓN

Low shade variation
Producto destoni� cado
Produit dénuancé
Produkt mit farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

Medium shade variation
Destoni� cación sustancial
Légèrement dénuancé
Produkt mit hohen farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

High shade variation
Producto muy destoni� cado
Produit très dénuancé
Produkt mit sehr hohen farbabweichungen

V3
Media Destonificación
Medium Shade Variation

V4
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V2
Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

White body
Pasta blanca
Pâte blanche
Weissscherbige Wand� iesen

P
Porcelain tiles
Porcelánico
Gres cérame
Feinsteinzeug

TECHNICAL DATA
DATOS TÉCNICOS

Frost resistance
Antihielo
Résistance au gel
Frostsicher

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

THE

CLIFF HOUSE

“A journey through 

an idyllic house”

Perched just a few metres from a cliff 

and offering unparalleled views of 

the sunrise over the deep blue sea, we 

� nd The Cliff House, an idyllic haven 

created by virtual reality that lets you 

move through every room using a 

mobile device. On your journey, you 

will discover all the new products 

from the IberoCasain� nita brand.

The Cliff House also allows numerous 

functionalities, such as changing 

the spaces to your liking, choosing 

from different materials, colours and 

� nishes, and moving from one room 

to another with just a click. In short, a 

brand-new tool that will help you to 

con� gure the house of your dreams. 

“Un recorrido por una casa de ensueño”
Asentada a escasos metros de un acantilado, desde donde se aprecian amaneceres 
inigualables sobre el azul del mar, encontramos “The Cliff House”, una vivienda de 
ensueño creada a través de realidad virtual que permite recorrer todas sus estancias 
desde cualquier dispositivo móvil. A través de este recorrido, podrás conocer todas las 
novedades de producto de la marca IberoCasainfi nita.
Además, “The Cliff House” permite multitud de funcionalidades, como modifi car 
los espacios a tu gusto, eligiendo entre diversas propuestas de materiales, colores, 
acabados…, y cambiar de una estancia a otra en tan solo un clic. En defi nitiva, una novedosa 
herramienta que te permitirá confi gurar la casa de tus sueños.

“La visite d’une maison de rêve”
À quelques mètres d’une falaise, d’où l’on peut apprécier des levers de soleil sans égal sur la 
mer bleue, se trouve “The Cliff House”, une maison de rêve créée par réalité virtuelle qui vous 
permet de visiter toutes ses pièces depuis n’importe quel appareil mobile. Grâce à cette 
visite, vous pourrez découvrir tous les nouveaux produits de la marque IberoCasainfi nita.
De plus, “The Cliff House” permet une multitude de fonctionnalités, comme modifi er les 
espaces à votre guise, choisir parmi diverses propositions de matériaux, de couleurs, de 
fi nitions..., et passer d’une pièce à l’autre en un seul clic. En bref, un outil innovant qui vous 
permettra de confi gurer la maison de vos rêves.

„Rundgang durch ein Traumhaus“
Nur wenige Meter von einer Klippe entfernt, von wo aus Sie unvergleichliche Sonnenaufgänge 
über dem Blau des Meeres sehen können, fi nden wir „The Cliff House”, ein Traumhaus, das 
durch virtuelle Realität geschaffen wurde und Ihnen ermöglicht, alle seine Räume von jedem 
mobilen Gerät aus zu besuchen. Auf diesem Rundgang erfahren Sie alle Produktneuheiten 
der Marke IberoCasainfi nita.
Darüber hinaus bietet „The Cliff House” eine Vielzahl von Funktionen, z. B. die Anpassung der 
Räume nach Ihren Wünschen, eine Auswahl aus verschiedenen Vorschlägen für Materialien, 
Farben, Oberflächen ... und mit einem Klick - den Wechsel von einem Raum zum anderen. 
Kurz gesagt, ein neues Tool, mit dem Sie das Haus Ihrer Träume konfi gurieren können.
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www.casainfinita.com
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Design by Marketing Ibero Casain�nita
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Ibero Casain�nita reserves the rights to delete and amend, either totally or partially, 
any of the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, informations, references and other technical 
speci�cations contained in this catalogue, none of which are to be considered legally 
binding.

All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be considered approximate 
only on view of the printing processes involved.

The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.

No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be reproduced, either wholly 
or partially, without the express permission of Ibero Casain�nita.

Ibero Casain�nita certi�es that all products included in this catalogue are made in 
Spain at its production plants in Nules (Castellón) and, in the case of certain special 
parts, in countries of the European Union. 

Ibero Casain�nita se reserva el derecho de anular y modi�car, total, o parcialmente, 
cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, referencias, información y 
especi�caciones técnicas contenidas en este catálogo, que no se deben considerar, 
de todos modos, jurídicamente vinculantes.

Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en este catálogo 
deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.

El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad por Copyright.

Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, textos, ilustraciones 
y conceptos grá�cos sin la autorización expresa de Ibero Casain�nita.

Ibero Casain�nita certi�ca que todos los productos incluidos en el presente catálogo 
están fabricados en sus plantas productivas de Nules, provincia de Castellón, España, 
y en el caso de determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea.

Ibero Casain�nita recomienda en España, que todas las obras se realicen siguiendo las 
indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 138002:2017 Reglas Generales para la Ejecución 
de Baldosas Cerámicas por Adherencia.
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